
Ownership history

Vehicle details

EpicVIN vehicle history report

2010 CHEVROLET Camaro
VIN 2G1FT1EW7A9203939

Odometer
No problems found

Open Safety Recalls
3 problems found

Accidents
No problems found

Mileage
54,978 last odometer

reading

Sales history
1 sale found

TWO

Owners

1st owner

Estimated miles driven per year:
32,104 miles

Last reported odometer reading:
53,520 miles

Vehicle was purchased in:
2014

Estimate length of use:
1 yr. 8 mo.

2nd owner

Estimated miles driven per year:
240 miles

Last reported odometer reading:
54,978 miles

Vehicle was purchased in:
2016

Estimate length of use:
6 yrs. 1 mo.

Year
2010

Make
Chevrolet

Model
Camaro

Trim
2ss

Engine
6.2l V-shaped Ls3

Made in
Canada

Style
Manual/standard

Steering type
No Data

Anti-Brake System
No Data

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Body Style
Coupe

Gross Weight
No Data

Overall Height
No Data

Overall Length
No Data

Overall Width
No Data

Standard Seating
No Data

Optional Seating
No Data

Highway Mileage
No Data

City Mileage
No Data

Invoice Price
No data

MSRP
No data



Odometer check

Mileage/Year Dependence

records found: 5 /
No problem reported CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOWSource: NMVTIS

Odometer: Not Actual No problems found

Odometer: Tampering Verified No problems found

Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure No problems found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits No problems found

Odometer: May be Altered No problems found

Odometer: Replaced No problems found

Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal No problems found

Odometer: Discrepancy No problems found

Odometer: Call Title Division No problems found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified No problems found
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DATE MILEAGE

Feb 1, 2013 14 NMVTIS

Jun 4, 2014 14 NMVTIS

Aug 1, 2014 44,150 NMVTIS

Feb 12, 2016 53,520 NMVTIS

Jul 25, 2017 54,978 VINCHAIN
Vehicle offered for sale at auction



Open safety recall check

Junk / Salvage / Insurance records

No Records Found

Title History Information

Current Title Information

Historical Title Information

If you will to obtain additional title information from the state of title - please click
HERE

Stolen vehicle check

No Thefts Records Found

3 problems reported CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

2019-09-19 00:00:00
19E064000

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM:IGNITION
General Motors LLC (GM) is recalling certain replacement flip-key ignition transmitter assemblies sold as replacement equipment for 2010-2015
Chevrolet Camaro vehicles. GM dealers may have inadvertently sold these assemblies as replacement keys despite them having been recalled under
NHTSA recall number 14V-436 (GM number 14294) when they were the original equipment assemblies. The driver may accidentally bump the ignition
key with their knee, moving the ignition out of the run position and turning off the engine.

2014-06-20 00:00:00
14V346000

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM:IGNITION
General Motors LLC (GM) is recalling all 2010-2014 Chevrolet Camaro vehicles manufactured December 3, 2008 to May 23, 2014. In the affected
vehicles, the driver may accidentally hit the ignition key with their knee, unintentionally knocking the key out of the run position, turning off the engine.

2009-05-06 00:00:00
09V155000

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM:12V/24V/48V BATTERY:CABLES
GM IS RECALLING 1,243 MY 2010 CHEVROLET CAMARO EQUIPPED WITH A V8 ENGINE. THE POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE MAY CONTACT THE
STARTER MOTOR HOUSING AND CAUSE WEAR ON THE CABLE INSULATION. IF THE INSULATION WEARS THROUGH TO THE CABLE, IT COULD
CREATE A SHORT.

  CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOWSource: NMVTIS

records found: 4 CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOWSource: NMVTIS

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT

Feb 12, 2016 TX 53,520 mi Title and Registration

TITLE ISSUE DATE STATE MILEAGE EVENT

Aug 1, 2014 TX 44,150 mi Title and Registration

Jun 4, 2014 TX 14 mi Title and Registration

Feb 1, 2013 TX 14 mi Title and Registration

No problem reported CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

https://epicvin.com/state-records


Major title brand check
No problem reported CONFIRMED DATA

CHECK NOWSource: NMVTIS


Fire brand No problems found


Hail, flood brand No problems found


Manufacturer buyback No problems found


Junk or scrapped brand No problems found


Salvage brand No problems found


Rebuilt or rebuildable brand No problems found


Export Only Vehicle No problems found



Other title brands check
No problem reported CONFIRMED DATA

CHECK NOWSource: NMVTIS


Salt water damage No problems found


Vandalism No problems found


Kit No problems found


Dismantled No problems found


Test Vehicle No problems found


Refurbished No problems found


Collision No problems found


Prior Taxi No problems found


Prior Police No problems found


Original Taxi No problems found


Original Police No problems found


Gray Market No problems found


Antique No problems found


Classic No problems found


Agricultural Vehicle No problems found


Logging Vehicle No problems found


Street Rod No problems found


Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN No problems found


Replica No problems found


Totaled No problems found


Owner Retained No problems found


Bond Posted No problems found


Memorandum Copy No problems found


Parts Only No problems found


Recovered Theft No problems found


Undisclosed Lien No problems found


Prior Owner Retained No problems found


Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected No problems found


Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected No problems found


Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected No problems found



This section lists reported damages to this vehicle. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the price of the car. If the damages are excessive, consider a
different vehicle


Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected No problems found


VIN Replaced No problems found


Gray Market: Non-compliant No problems found


Gray Market: Compliant No problems found


Former Rental No problems found


Disclosed Damage No problems found


Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired No problems found


Crushed No problems found

Vehicle damages CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

No damages



Sales history

Jul 25, 2017
- Auction

Here is the information that was provided when the vehicle was put on sale in
2017

Additional info

Classified sites price range
Approximate price if you were to purchase this vehicle from a dealer

Auction price range
The price at which the dealer would purchase this vehicle

This price is typically only available to dealers who have access to the auctions. For this reason this
price is not usually used as a base for negotiations

records found: 1 CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Cost: - Odometer: 54,978 mi Location: TRA - Dallas Metro

Engine:
8G

Transmission:
6

Exterior color:
BLACK

Keys: No

Announce: TRA/ASIS

Sale Type: simulcast

Market price analysis CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Low price Normal price range High price

$18,329
Good price for the 2010

CHEVROLET Camaro

$27,489
Optimal price for the
2010 CHEVROLET

Camaro

22,909
Average price at

dealerships

Market price analysis is based on a vehicle's history such as vehicle class and age, number of owners,
accident and damage history, title brands, odometer readings, etc. This information is used to compare
the vehicle's favorability against the entire market of vehicles.

$11,867
Minimum price for the

2010 CHEVROLET
Camaro

$11,987
Maximum price for the

2010 CHEVROLET
Camaro

$11,927
Average price at auction





Price changes

Ownership cost

TOTAL FOR 5 YEARS: $51,906

Price/Year Dependence
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DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFERENCE

Jul 25, 2017 $0 54,978 mi

TITLE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 SUM FOR 5 YEARS

Depreciation $4,419
 $2,121
 $1,856
 $1,679
 $1,502
 $11,577


Insurance $1,809
 $1,873
 $1,938
 $2,006
 $2,076
 $9,702


Fuel $2,000
 $2,060
 $2,132
 $2,217
 $2,317
 $10,726


Maintenance $2,763
 $2,527
 $1,483
 $1,875
 $2,291
 $10,939


Repair $977
 $1,138
 $1,298
 $1,417
 $1,627
 $6,457


Taxes & Fees $1,691
 $192
 $245
 $157
 $218
 $2,503



